Line Through = Disqualified
Place Bib # Name
1. 1075 Longley, Tim
2. 1011 Shaw, Doug
3. 1068 James, Paula
4. 1045 Johnston, Luke
5. 1008 Chisholm, Paige
6. 1069 James, Zachary
7. 1062 Symons, Mollie
8. 1056 Stockdale, Sarah
9. 1086 Macleod, Liam
10. 1066 Boudreau, Jp
11. 1054 Sheffield, Taryn
12. 1085 Deveau, William
13. 1015 Hunt, Tim
14. 1033 Baker, Oliver
15. 1087 Macleod, Margo
16. 1013 Dewar, Corinne
17. 1003 Caplan, Michael
18. 1027 Boudreau, Molly
19. 1071 Vanfeggelen,
Anneka
20. 1030 Derrick, Alexa
21. 1049 Johnston, Liam
22. 1001 Lent, Clarke
23. 1048 Johnston, Will
24. 1063 Symons, Chloe
25. 1007 Leblanc, Peter
26. 1079 Mclean, Eric
27. 1046 Johnston, Ewan
28. 1047 Johnston, Oliver
29. 1029 Robertson, David
W.
30. 1078 Mclean, David
31. 1057 Stockdale, Matthew
32. 1072 Vanfeggelen, Luc
33. 1024 Glavine, Carmen
34. 1023 Glavine, Leo
35. 1080 Mclean, Trevor
36. 1022 Marshall, Joann
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Time
00:05:16.606

00:05:33.536
00:05:53.553
00:05:55.886
00:06:03.196
00:06:07.680
00:06:11.940
00:06:26.813
00:06:28.783
00:06:32.010
00:06:40.560
00:06:41.473
00:06:53.016
00:06:55.813
00:06:57.623
00:06:57.826
00:06:58.923
00:07:05.983
00:07:14.746

00:07:15.466
00:07:15.466
00:07:22.456
00:07:25.546
00:07:26.656
00:07:31.956
00:07:34.356
00:07:35.986
00:07:43.433
00:07:46.316

00:07:50.160
00:08:00.800
00:08:09.983
00:08:15.490
00:08:15.663
00:08:20.166
00:08:21.670

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 18 - 99
(M) 18 - 99
(F) 18- 99
(M) 13 - 17
(F)13-17
(M)0-12
(F)13-17

(F)0-12
(M)0-12
(M) 18 - 99

(F)0-12
(M)0-12
(M) 18 - 99
(M)0-12

(F)0-12
(F) 18 - 99
(M) 18 - 99
(F)13-17

(F)0-12

(F)0-12
(M)0-12
(M) 18 - 99
(M)0-12
(F)13-17
(M) 18 - 99
(M)0-12
(M)0-12
(M)0-12

(M) 18 - 99

(M)0-12

(M)0-12

(M)0-12

(F)0-12
(M) 18 - 99
(M)0-12

(F) 18- 99

Place Bib #

Name

37. 1004

38. 1010
39. 1084
40. 1012
41. 1036
42. 1055
43. 1016
44. 1031
45. 1042
46. 1002
47. 1032
48. 1061
49. 1028

50. 1025
51. 1081
52. 1050
53. 1082
54. 1006
55. 1005
56. 1018
57. 1039
58. 1020
59. 1053
60. 1044
61. 1060
62. 1037
63. 1038
64. 1019
65. 1083
66. 1088

67. 1043
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Killam-Caplan,
Cheri

Bolland, Thomas
Seaman, Lori
Shaw, Cameron
Keddy, Jordan
Sheffield, Aslyn
Young, Denise
Derrick, Nathan
Caldwell, Charles
Dieterman, Jolene
Baker, Carolyn
Newell, Reg.

Robertson, Arnold
B.

Chisholm, Debbie
Mclean, Megan
Johnston, Chloe
Gravel, Jennifer
Pulsifer, Camden
Pulsifer, Dana
Pineo, Olivia
Neary, Chelsea
Cleveland, Jaiden
Sheffield, Melanie
Joyce, Sharon
Newell, Ruth
Keddy, Josie
Admiraal, Jennifer
Pineo, Sophie
Pineo, Jaime
Bentley, Tony

Caldwell, Susan

Time
00:08:23.846

00:08:34.103
00:08:35.160
00:08:38.126
00:08:42.636
00:08:43.336
00:08:45.150
00:08:54.886
00:09:25.500
00:09:26.273
00:09:31.313
00:09:48.516
00:10:28.913

00:10:32.870
00:10:45.363
00:10:47.666
00:10:59.960
00:11:01.680
00:11:09.603
00:11:11.766
00:11:54.590
00:11:58.050
00:12:26.196
00:13:27.016
00:13:27.020
00:14:11.473
00:14:11.643
00:14:37.863
00:14:52.656
00:17:27.636
00:23:14.286

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(F) 18 - 99
(M) 13 - 17
(F) 18 - 99
(M)0-12
(M)0-12
(F)0-12
(F) 18 - 99
(M)0-12
(M) 18 - 99
(F) 18 - 99
(F) 18- 99
(M) 18 - 99
(M) 18 - 99

(F) 18- 99
(F)0-12
(F)0-12
(F)18-99
(M) 0 - 12
(F) 18- 99
(F)0-12
(F)0-12
(F)0-12
(F) 18- 99
(F) 18- 99
(F) 18- 99
(F)0-12
(F) 18- 99
(F)0-12
(F) 18- 99
(M) 18 - 99
(F) 18- 99
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